
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.360  0.360ABBEY LA 0.000CO 00846

 0.000  0.210  0.210ABBOTT DR 0.000CO 01005

 0.000  0.090  0.090ABERDEEN DR 0.000CO 01163

 0.000  0.250  0.250ACADEMY LA 0.000CO 00526

 0.000  0.100  0.100ACME RD 0.000CO 00442

 0.000  0.160  0.160AFTON PL 0.000CO 01377

 0.000  0.560  0.560AILANTHUS DR 0.000CO 01243

 0.000  0.620  0.620AIR PARK RD 0.000CO 01099

 0.000  1.080  1.080AIRVIEW RD 0.000CO 00171

 0.000  0.770  0.770AIRVIEW RD 0.000CO 00177

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEGANY CT 0.000CO 00930

 1.050  0.000  1.050ALLEGANY LINE RD 0.000CO 00024

 0.000  0.330  0.330ALLEN AVE 0.000CO 00455

 0.000  0.330  0.330ALLEY SECURITY RD 0.000CO 00383

 0.000  0.096  0.096ALLOWAY DR 0.000CO 01431

 0.000  0.620  0.620ALPINE DR 0.000CO 00142

 0.000  0.337  0.337ALVA CT 0.000CO 01323

 0.000  0.480  0.480AMBER DR 0.000CO 00460

 0.020  0.000  0.020AMESBURY RD 0.000CO 01410

 0.000  1.430  1.430AMOS REEDER RD 0.000CO 00606

 0.000  0.210  0.210ANDERSON DR 0.000CO 01295

 0.000  0.037  0.037ANDREW CT 0.000CO 01439

 0.000  0.230  0.230ANGELA CT 0.000CO 01427

 0.000  0.130  0.130ANGLE DR 0.000CO 00092

 0.000  2.260  2.260ANKENEY LA 0.000CO 00095

 0.000  0.670  0.670ANTIETAM DR 0.000CO 00255

 0.000  0.600  0.600ANTIETAM DR 0.000CO 01229

 0.000  0.230  0.230APPALACHIAN CT 0.000CO 01285

 0.000  0.220  0.220APPLE HILL DR 0.000CO 00200

 0.000  0.250  0.250APPLETOWN RD 0.000CO 00987

 0.000  0.890  0.890APPLETOWN RD 0.000CO 00988

 0.000  0.550  0.550APPLETREE LA 0.000CO 00500

 0.000  0.040  0.040APPLEWOOD CIR 0.000CO 00837

 0.000  0.240  0.240APPLEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00836

 0.000  0.080  0.080APRIL ST 0.000CO 00161

 0.000  0.170  0.170AQUA LA 0.000CO 01013

 0.000  0.200  0.200AQUEDUCT LA 0.000CO 01124

 0.000  0.100  0.100ARBOR DR 0.000CO 01054

 0.000  0.210  0.210ARCHER LA 0.000CO 00710

 0.010  0.090  0.100ARMSTRONG AVE 0.000CO 00414

 0.000  0.050  0.050ARTHUR LA 0.000CO 00628

 0.000  0.290  0.290ARTILLERY DR 0.000CO 01195

 0.000  0.067  0.067ASHBURY CIR 0.000CO 01454

 0.000  3.840  3.840ASHTON RD 0.000CO 00818

 0.000  0.140  0.140ATLANTIC DR 0.000CO 00385

 0.000  0.160  0.160AUBURN DR 0.000CO 00957

 0.000  0.150  0.150AUGUST CT 0.000CO 01228

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.360  0.360AUTO PL 0.000CO 00713

 0.000  0.670  0.670AVIS MILL RD 0.000CO 00516

 0.000  0.110  0.110AVONLEA HILLS COURT 0.000CO 01403

 0.000  0.370  0.370AYOUB LA 0.000CO 01170

 0.000  0.040  0.040AYRSHIRE CT 0.000CO 01167

 0.000  0.300  0.300AZALEA DR 0.000CO 01251

 0.000  0.110  0.110BABYLON CT 0.000CO 01354

 0.000  2.170  2.170BACK RD 0.000CO 00631

 0.000  0.260  0.260BAILEY RD 0.000CO 00865

 0.000  0.810  0.810BAIN RD 0.000CO 00041

 0.000  3.100  3.100BAKERSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00799

 0.000  0.182  0.182BALDWIN DR 0.000CO 01355

 0.000  0.035  0.035BALLANTYNE WAY 0.000CO 01458

 0.000  0.070  0.070BARBARA DR 0.000CO 00676

 0.000  0.730  0.730BARKDOLL RD 0.000CO 00984

 0.000  1.620  1.620BARNES RD 0.000CO 00535

 1.500  0.000  1.500BARNHART RD 0.000CO 00757

 0.000  0.170  0.170BARRETT CT 0.000CO 01204

 0.000  0.310  0.310BASORE DR 0.000CO 00170

 0.000  1.010  1.010BATTLETOWN RD 0.000CO 00233

 0.000  0.100  0.100BAYBERRY CT 0.000CO 00894

 0.000  0.110  0.110BAYER DR 0.000CO 00933

 0.000  0.110  0.110BEACON LA 0.000CO 00198

 0.000  0.270  0.270BEAR CREEK DR 0.000CO 01217

 0.000  0.210  0.210BEARD SPUR 0.000CO 00976

 0.000  0.970  0.970BEAVER CREEK CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00342

 0.000  0.730  0.730BEAVER CREEK CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00344

 0.000  4.610  4.610BEAVER CREEK RD 0.000CO 00343

 0.000  0.740  0.740BEAVERBROOK DR 0.000CO 00871

 0.000  0.130  0.130BEAVERVALE RD 0.000CO 00844

 0.000  1.250  1.250BECK RD 0.000CO 00242

 0.000  0.170  0.170BECKLEY RD 0.000CO 00486

 0.000  0.052  0.052BEDFORD CT 0.000CO 01319

 0.000  0.240  0.240BELVEDERE RD 0.000CO 00368

 0.000  1.940  1.940BENEVOLA CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00532

 0.000  1.290  1.290BENEVOLA NEWCOMER RD 0.000CO 00797

 0.000  0.170  0.170BENNIE DR 0.000CO 00371

 0.000  0.780  0.780BENT WILLOW RD 0.000CO 00881

 0.000  0.030  0.030BENTLEY CT 0.000CO 00965

 0.000  0.210  0.210BENTWOOD DR 0.000CO 00670

 0.000  1.490  1.490BERM RD 0.000CO 00940

 0.000  0.080  0.080BERRY CIR 0.000CO 01082

 0.000  0.090  0.090BERWICK TERR 0.000CO 01384

 0.000  0.140  0.140BETHLEHEM CT 0.000CO 00716

 0.000  0.520  0.520BETTYS AVE 0.000CO 01061

 0.000  0.220  0.220BEVERLY DR 0.000CO 00318

 0.000  1.380  1.380BIG POOL RD 0.000CO 01185

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.690  1.690BIG SPRING RD 0.000CO 00091

 0.000  1.000  1.000BIKLE RD 0.000CO 00260

 0.000  0.140  0.140BINKLEY ST 0.000CO 00762

 0.000  0.160  0.160BIRCH KNOLL 0.000CO 00745

 0.000  0.040  0.040BIRCHWOOD LA 0.000CO 01118

 0.000  0.120  0.120BISHOP LA 0.000CO 00241

 0.000  0.350  0.350BITTERSWEET DR 0.000CO 00644

 0.000  0.300  0.300BIVENS LA 0.000CO 01297

 0.000  0.440  0.440BLACK ANGUS RD 0.000CO 00230

 0.000  0.240  0.240BLACK ROCK LA 0.000CO 00944

 0.000  2.160  2.160BLACK ROCK RD 0.000CO 00345

 0.000  0.130  0.130BLACKBERRY LA 0.000CO 00125

 0.000  4.270  4.270BLAIRS VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00065

 0.000  0.050  0.050BLAKE RD 0.000CO 01178

 0.000  0.150  0.150BLOOMING MEADOWS CT 0.000CO 01459

 0.000  0.120  0.120BLOSSOM LA 0.000CO 00882

 0.000  0.300  0.300BLOYERS AVE 0.000CO 00108

 0.000  0.210  0.210BLUE MOUNTAIN DR 0.000CO 00662

 0.000  0.340  0.340BLUE RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00690

 0.000  0.040  0.040BLUE SPRUCE CIR 0.000CO 00653

 0.000  0.030  0.030BLUEBELL CT 0.000CO 01139

 0.000  0.430  0.430BLUEBELL DR 0.000CO 00919

 0.000  0.490  0.490BLUEBIRD AVE 0.000CO 00659

 0.000  0.070  0.070BLUEGRASS DR 0.000CO 00828

 0.000  0.220  0.220BOAT AMERICA WAY 0.000CO 00182

 0.000  0.110  0.110BONNIE BRIAR LA 0.000CO 00194

 0.000  2.130  2.130BOONSBORO MOUNTAIN RD 0.000CO 00540

 0.000  0.300  0.300BOONSBORO MOUNTAIN RD 0.000CO 00943

 0.000  1.150  1.150BOTELER RD 0.000CO 00993

 0.000  1.190  1.190BOTTENFIELD RD 0.000CO 00007

 0.000  3.630  3.630BOTTOM RD 0.000CO 00130

 0.000  0.050  0.050BOWEN CT 0.000CO 01276

 0.000  0.960  0.960BOWER AVE 0.000CO 00453

 0.000  0.670  0.670BOWIE RD 0.000CO 01073

 0.000  0.105  0.105BOXFORD LA 0.000CO 01465

 0.000  0.030  0.030BOXWOOD CIR 0.000CO 01045

 0.000  2.790  2.790BOYD RD 0.000CO 00075

 0.000  0.200  0.200BRADFORD DR 0.000CO 00853

 0.000  0.148  0.148BRAEBURN DR 0.000CO 01366

 0.000  0.050  0.050BRAGG CT 0.000CO 01374

 0.000  0.160  0.160BRANDEN TERR 0.000CO 01197

 0.000  0.203  0.203BRATTON CT 0.000CO 01315

 0.000  1.080  1.080BREATHEDSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00550

 0.000  0.320  0.320BREEZE HILL DR 0.000CO 01030

 0.000  0.100  0.100BREEZEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00728

 0.000  0.500  0.500BREEZY ACRES RD 0.000CO 00234

 0.000  0.180  0.180BRENTWOOD TERR 0.000CO 00707

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.090  0.090BRIAR PATCH LA 0.000CO 00517

 0.000  0.430  0.430BRIARCLIFF DR 0.000CO 00189

 0.000  0.070  0.070BRIARWOOD CIR 0.000CO 00202

 0.000  0.330  0.330BRIARWOOD DR 0.000CO 00767

 0.000  0.032  0.032BRIGETTES CT 0.000CO 01325

 0.000  0.080  0.080BRIGHTWOOD CIR 0.000CO 00393

 0.000  0.550  0.550BRIGHTWOOD DR 0.000CO 00392

 0.000  0.110  0.110BRITNER AVE 0.000CO 00508

 0.000  0.280  0.280BROAD CREEK DR 0.000CO 01226

 0.000  1.420  1.420BROADFORDING CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00118

 0.000  12.070  12.070BROADFORDING RD 0.000CO 00756

 0.000  0.120  0.120BROOKFIELD AVE 0.000CO 00134

 0.000  0.170  0.170BROOKMEADE DR 0.000CO 00681

 0.000  0.100  0.100BROOKS AVE 0.000CO 00277

 0.000  1.100  1.100BROWN RD 0.000CO 00813

 0.000  0.340  0.340BROWNSVILLE PASS 0.000CO 00621

 0.000  1.280  1.280BROWNSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00617

 0.000  0.180  0.180BUCKSKIN CT 0.000CO 01435

 0.000  0.130  0.130BUCKY AVE 0.000CO 01408

 0.100  0.540  0.640BUENA VISTA RD 0.000CO 00288

 0.000  0.480  0.480BUFORD DR 0.000CO 00496

 0.000  0.100  0.100BULL RUN DR 0.000CO 01221

 0.000  0.110  0.110BULLOCK CT 0.000CO 01380

 0.000  0.250  0.250BURNNIE KINSELL DR 0.000CO 01205

 0.000  0.600  0.600BURNSIDE AVE 0.000CO 00841

 0.000  0.160  0.160BUSHWILLOW WAY 0.000CO 01269

 0.000  0.600  0.600BUSINESS PKWY 0.000CO 01193

 0.000  0.210  0.210BUTTERCUP DR 0.000CO 01309

 0.000  0.030  0.030BUZZARD KNOB LA 0.000CO 01133

 0.000  0.720  0.720BYERS RD 0.000CO 00855

 0.000  0.160  0.160CAFOXA DR 0.000CO 01034

 0.000  0.110  0.110CALDWELL CT 0.000CO 01070

 0.000  0.118  0.118CAMBELTOWN DR 0.000CO 01429

 0.000  0.409  0.409CAMBRIDGE DR 0.000CO 01409

 0.000  0.630  0.630CAMP RITCHIE ACCESS RD 0.000CO 00869

 0.000  0.100  0.100CAMPBELL CT 0.000CO 01234

 0.000  3.720  3.720CANAL RD 0.000CO 00579

 0.000  0.170  0.170CANDLEWOOD LA 0.000CO 00724

 0.000  0.130  0.130CANTERBURY DR 0.000CO 01031

 0.000  0.240  0.240CARDINAL AVE 0.000CO 00359

 0.000  0.050  0.050CARLYLE CT 0.000CO 01153

 0.000  0.150  0.150CARRIAGE HILL DR 0.000CO 01040

 0.000  0.120  0.120CARRIE CT 0.000CO 01127

 0.000  0.090  0.090CARTER WAY 0.000CO 00955

 0.000  0.830  0.830CASCADE RD 0.000CO 00274

 0.000  1.230  1.230CASPER RD 0.000CO 00018

 0.000  1.000  1.000CASTLE HILL RD 0.000CO 00117

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.100  0.100CATAWBA CIR 0.000CO 00390

 0.000  0.350  0.350CATAWBA PL 0.000CO 00388

 0.000  0.500  0.500CATHEDRAL AVE 0.000CO 00217

 0.000  2.420  2.420CATHOLIC CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00062

 0.000  0.300  0.300CAVALRY DR 0.000CO 01307

 0.000  1.980  1.980CAVE HILL RD 0.000CO 00251

 0.000  0.830  0.830CAVETOWN CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00980

 0.000  2.130  2.130CEARFOSS PIKE 0.000CO 00114

 0.000  0.030  0.030CECIL CT 0.000CO 00929

 0.000  0.220  0.220CEDAR CREST AVE 0.000CO 00480

 0.000  1.990  1.990CEDAR RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00758

 0.000  0.180  0.180CEDARLAWN DR 0.000CO 00481

 0.000  0.040  0.040CELESTE DR 0.000CO 01121

 0.000  0.100  0.100CEMETERY LA 0.000CO 00859

 0.000  0.230  0.230CHADS TERR 0.000CO 01256

 0.000  0.150  0.150CHAPELWOOD LA 0.000CO 00557

 0.000  0.600  0.600CHARLES MILL RD 0.000CO 00760

 0.000  0.160  0.160CHARLTON CT 0.000CO 01137

 0.000  0.610  0.610CHARTRIDGE DR 0.000CO 00963

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHERRY HILL CIR 0.000CO 01017

 0.000  0.150  0.150CHERRY HILL DR 0.000CO 01026

 0.000  0.230  0.230CHERRY LA 0.000CO 00780

 0.000  0.400  0.400CHERRY TREE CIR 0.000CO 00186

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHERRY TREE CIR 0.000CO 00765

 0.000  0.380  0.380CHERRY TREE DR 0.000CO 00187

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHERYL DR 0.000CO 00375

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHERYL DR 0.000CO 00658

 0.000  0.100  0.100CHESTNUT AVE 0.000CO 00297

 0.000  5.370  5.370CHESTNUT GROVE RD 0.000CO 00599

 0.000  1.480  1.480CHEWSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00328

 0.000  0.030  0.030CHICKASAW CT 0.000CO 01219

 0.000  0.680  0.680CHILDACREST DR 0.000CO 00863

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHIMNEYSTONE CT 0.000CO 01041

 0.000  0.230  0.230CHIPPENDALE CIR 0.000CO 01104

 0.000  0.170  0.170CHRISTY AVE 0.000CO 00329

 0.000  0.150  0.150CHUCK LA 0.000CO 01191

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHURCH HILL CT 0.000CO 01180

 0.000  1.620  1.620CHURCHEY RD 0.000CO 00586

 0.000  0.640  0.640CINDY LA 0.000CO 01037

 0.000  0.030  0.030CITICORP DR 0.000CO 01023

 0.000  0.040  0.040CIVIC CIR 0.000CO 01081

 0.230  0.090  0.320CLARK RD 0.000CO 00627

 0.000  0.190  0.190CLAYMONT DR 0.000CO 00708

 0.000  0.060  0.060CLEAR RUN PL 0.000CO 00907

 0.000  0.230  0.230CLEARVIEW RD 0.000CO 00785

 0.000  0.150  0.150CLEARWAY DR 0.000CO 00731

 0.000  1.320  1.320CLEVELANDTOWN RD 0.000CO 00604

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.690  0.690CLIFTON AVE 0.000CO 01203

 0.000  0.700  0.700CLINTON AVE 0.000CO 00451

 0.000  1.922  1.922CLOPPER RD 0.000CO 00252

 0.000  0.250  0.250CLOVER HEIGHTS RD 0.000CO 00555

 0.000  0.380  0.380CLOVERLEAF RD 0.000CO 00461

 0.000  0.480  0.480CLOVERTON LA 0.000CO 00501

 0.000  0.520  0.520CLUB RD 0.000CO 00201

 0.000  0.090  0.090CLUBHOUSE DR 0.000CO 01020

 0.000  0.237  0.237CLYDELEVEN DR 0.000CO 01378

 0.000  0.296  0.296COATBRIDGE LA 0.000CO 01390

 0.000  0.590  0.590COFFMAN AVE 0.000CO 00456

 0.000  0.890  0.890COFFMAN FARMS RD 0.000CO 00637

 0.000  1.160  1.160COHILL RD 0.000CO 00819

 0.000  0.140  0.140COLD HARBOR DR 0.000CO 01289

 0.000  0.490  0.490COLE RD 0.000CO 00840

 0.000  2.550  2.550COLLEGE RD 0.000CO 00562

 0.000  0.035  0.035COLLIER CT 0.000CO 01443

 0.000  0.210  0.210COMMANCHE DR 0.000CO 00704

 0.000  0.070  0.070CONEY CT 0.000CO 01018

 0.000  0.420  0.420CONNER DR 0.000CO 01275

 0.000  0.420  0.420CONOVALE DR 0.000CO 01215

 0.000  0.314  0.314CONSTITUTION CIRCLE 0.000CO 01414

 0.000  0.170  0.170COOL HOLLOW DR 0.000CO 00924

 0.000  2.040  2.040COOL HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00399

 0.000  0.340  0.340COOL HOLLOW TERR 0.000CO 00925

 0.000  0.150  0.150COOL HOLLOW WAY 0.000CO 01060

 0.000  0.160  0.160CORBETT ST 0.000CO 00408

 0.000  0.337  0.337CORELLO DR 0.000CO 00705

 0.000  0.040  0.040CORLEY CT 0.000CO 01239

 0.000  0.560  0.560CORNELL AVE 0.000CO 00391

 0.240  0.590  0.830CORNER RD 0.000CO 00057

 0.000  0.335  0.335CORNER RD 0.000CO 00058

 0.000  0.090  0.090COTTONWOOD DR 0.000CO 01090

 0.000  0.400  0.400COUNTRY HOME LA 0.000CO 01131

 0.000  0.290  0.290COUNTRY STORE LA 0.000CO 00986

 0.000  0.460  0.460COUNTRYSIDE DR 0.000CO 00959

 0.000  2.150  2.150COVE RD 0.000CO 00070

 0.000  0.100  0.100COVENTRY LA 0.000CO 00720

 0.000  0.125  0.125CRANBERRY CT 0.000CO 01438

 0.000  0.370  0.370CRAYTON BLVD 0.000CO 01300

 0.000  2.340  2.340CREEK RD 0.000CO 00749

 0.000  1.340  1.340CRESSPOND RD 0.000CO 00083

 0.000  0.280  0.280CREST DR 0.000CO 00426

 0.000  0.180  0.180CREST VIEW AVE 0.000CO 00396

 0.000  0.140  0.140CREST VIEW RD 0.000CO 00395

 0.000  0.300  0.300CRESTWOOD DR 0.000CO 00192

 0.000  0.050  0.050CRISTINS CIR 0.000CO 01144

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.510  0.510CROFTON RD 0.000CO 00207

 0.000  0.160  0.160CROWN LA 0.000CO 00821

 0.000  7.710  7.710CRYSTAL FALLS DR 0.000CO 00314

 0.000  0.150  0.150CUSTER CT 0.000CO 01373

 0.000  0.060  0.060CYNTHIA COURT 0.000CO 01405

 0.000  0.040  0.040DAISY CIR N 0.000CO 01057

 0.000  0.070  0.070DAISY CIR S 0.000CO 01058

 0.000  0.460  0.460DAISY DR 0.000CO 00877

 0.000  1.230  1.230DALEY RD 0.000CO 00137

 0.000  4.460  4.460DAM NO 4 RD 0.000CO 00518

 0.000  3.860  3.860DAM NO 5 RD 0.000CO 00099

 0.000  0.050  0.050DANBY PL 0.000CO 01466

 0.000  0.030  0.030DANIELS CIR 0.000CO 01146

 0.000  0.850  0.850DARGAN RD 0.000CO 00633

 0.000  0.080  0.080DARGAN RD EXT 0.000CO 00215

 0.000  0.530  0.530DARGAN SCHOOL RD #2 0.000CO 00632

 0.000  0.360  0.360DARTMOUTH DR 0.000CO 01141

 0.000  0.576  0.576DAVIDSON DR 0.000CO 00922

 0.000  0.070  0.070DAWN DR 0.000CO 00450

 0.000  0.034  0.034DAY BREAK CT 0.000CO 01444

 0.000  0.620  0.620DAY RD 0.000CO 00398

 0.000  0.110  0.110DAY VIEW DR 0.000CO 00703

 0.000  0.250  0.250DAYCOTAH AVE 0.000CO 00476

 0.000  0.120  0.120DEANEWOOD LA 0.000CO 00558

 0.000  0.070  0.070DEBORAH DR 0.000CO 00360

 0.000  0.220  0.220DECKER AVE 0.000CO 00454

 0.000  0.560  0.560DEER PATH 0.000CO 01038

 0.000  1.900  1.900DELLINGER RD 0.000CO 00514

 0.000  0.150  0.150DELLWYN DR 0.000CO 00660

 0.000  0.230  0.230DELWOOD AVE 0.000CO 00483

 0.000  2.410  2.410DENEEN RD 0.000CO 00733

 0.000  0.200  0.200DIANE DR 0.000CO 00459

 0.000  0.110  0.110DICKENSON LA 0.000CO 01063

 0.000  0.702  0.702DILLER DR 0.000CO 01303

 0.000  0.330  0.330DISTANT VIEW AVE 0.000CO 00141

 0.000  0.580  0.580DITTO RD 0.000CO 00089

 0.080  0.000  0.080DIVISION AVE 0.000CO 00384

 0.000  0.040  0.040DIXIE CIR 0.000CO 00165

 0.000  0.310  0.310DIXIE DR 0.000CO 00164

 0.000  2.370  2.370DOGSTREET RD 0.000CO 00805

 0.000  0.200  0.200DOGWOOD DR 0.000CO 00423

 0.000  0.060  0.060DOLORES CT 0.000CO 01192

 0.000  0.470  0.470DONELSON DR 0.000CO 00490

 0.000  0.790  0.790DONNYBROOK DR 0.000CO 00223

 0.000  0.110  0.110DORCHESTER CT 0.000CO 01372

 0.000  0.210  0.210DORSEY RD 0.000CO 00519

 0.000  0.260  0.260DOUB LA 0.000CO 00694

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.130  0.130DOVER DR 0.000CO 01055

 0.000  2.000  2.000DRAPER RD 0.000CO 00073

 0.000  0.130  0.130DRIFTWOOD LA 0.000CO 00559

 0.000  1.190  1.190DRY RUN RD 0.000CO 00077

 0.000  0.090  0.090DUAL PL 0.000CO 00784

 0.000  0.060  0.060DUKE DR 0.000CO 01147

 0.000  0.240  0.240DUMBARTON DR 0.000CO 01430

 0.000  0.050  0.050DUNDEE CT 0.000CO 01164

 0.000  1.460  1.460DURBERRY RD 0.000CO 00237

 0.000  0.120  0.120DUSTIN DR 0.000CO 00831

 0.000  0.040  0.040EAGLE LA 0.000CO 01213

 0.000  0.500  0.500EAGLE NEST RD 0.000CO 00259

 0.000  0.420  0.420EARLEY DR 0.000CO 00834

 0.000  0.080  0.080EARTH CARE RD 0.000CO 01306

 0.000  0.470  0.470EASTERDAY CT 0.000CO 01433

 0.000  1.410  1.410EASTERN BLVD 0.000CO 01024

 0.000  0.140  0.140EASTVIEW DR 0.000CO 00386

 0.000  0.080  0.080EASTWOOD CT 0.000CO 01091

 0.000  0.910  0.910EASTWOOD DR 0.000CO 01016

 0.000  0.140  0.140EBY LA 0.000CO 00145

 0.000  0.270  0.270EDEN DR 0.000CO 00736

 0.000  4.360  4.360EDGEMONT RD 0.000CO 00263

 0.000  0.510  0.510EDGEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00316

 0.000  0.100  0.100EDITH AVE 0.000CO 01254

 0.000  1.520  1.520EDWARD DOUB RD 0.000CO 00470

 0.000  0.260  0.260EL PASO DR 0.000CO 01242

 0.000  0.190  0.190EL RANCHO RD 0.000CO 00538

 0.000  0.139  0.139ELAINES WAY 0.000CO 01330

 0.000  0.070  0.070ELLEN LANE 0.000CO 01420

 0.000  0.940  0.940ELLIOTT PKWY 0.000CO 01027

 0.000  0.110  0.110ELLIOTT PL 0.000CO 01028

 0.000  0.190  0.190ELLIS COURT 0.000CO 01396

 0.000  0.080  0.080ELMWOOD FARM RD 0.000CO 01473

 0.000  0.100  0.100ELMWOOD RD 0.000CO 00415

 0.000  0.760  0.760EMERALD DR 0.000CO 00354

 0.000  0.216  0.216EMERALD POINTE DR 0.000CO 01423

 0.000  0.320  0.320EMERSON DR 0.000CO 01424

 0.000  0.730  0.730EMMERT RD 0.000CO 00787

 0.000  0.650  0.650ENGLEWOOD RD 0.000CO 00419

 0.000  0.084  0.084ERNESTVILLE RD 0.000CO 00862

 0.000  1.730  1.730ERNSTVILLE RD 0.000CO 00064

 0.000  0.282  0.282ESSEX DR 0.000CO 01259

 0.000  0.140  0.140EVELYN AVE 0.000CO 00370

 0.000  0.110  0.110EVERGREEN DR 0.000CO 00472

 0.000  0.090  0.090EVERLY RD 0.000CO 00969

 0.000  0.110  0.110EWELL RD 0.000CO 00497

 0.000  0.190  0.190EXETER CT 0.000CO 01426

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  2.650  2.650EXLINE RD 0.000CO 00025

 0.000  0.080  0.080EYLER AVE 0.000CO 00278

 0.000  0.410  0.410FAHRNEYS CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00531

 0.000  0.080  0.080FAIR HAVEN DR 0.000CO 00738

 0.000  0.380  0.380FAIRFAX RD 0.000CO 00190

 0.000  0.110  0.110FAIRFIELD RD 0.000CO 00204

 0.000  0.140  0.140FAIRGREEN CIR 0.000CO 00199

 0.000  0.240  0.240FAIRMEADOWS BLVD 0.000CO 01074

 0.000  0.230  0.230FAIRPLAY FARMS CT 0.000CO 01065

 0.000  0.520  0.520FAIRPLAY FARMS RD 0.000CO 01066

 0.000  2.490  2.490FAIRPLAY RD 0.000CO 00568

 0.000  0.560  0.560FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00105

 0.000  0.190  0.190FAIRWAY LA 0.000CO 01019

 0.000  0.980  0.980FAITH RD 0.000CO 00078

 0.000  0.035  0.035FALKIRK TERR 0.000CO 01472

 0.000  4.210  4.210FALLING WATERS RD 0.000CO 00511

 0.000  0.056  0.056FARMINGDALE CT 0.000CO 01358

 0.000  0.620  0.620FEDERAL LOOKOUT RD 0.000CO 00306

 0.000  0.320  0.320FENTON AVE 0.000CO 00131

 0.000  0.150  0.150FERGUSSON LA 0.000CO 00899

 0.000  0.280  0.280FERNWOOD LA 0.000CO 00722

 0.000  0.150  0.150FERRERO LA 0.000CO 01194

 0.000  0.240  0.240FIELDSTONE DR 0.000CO 01076

 0.000  0.130  0.130FINDLAY MILL LA 0.000CO 00972

 0.000  0.040  0.040FIRE HALL ALLEY 0.000CO 00763

 0.000  0.070  0.070FIREBUSH DR 0.000CO 01417

 0.000  0.070  0.070FLOWER AVE 0.000CO 00463

 0.000  0.060  0.060FORD DR 0.000CO 01035

 0.000  0.070  0.070FOREST GLEN 0.000CO 00887

 0.000  0.720  0.720FOUNTAIN HEAD RD 0.000CO 00210

 0.000  0.770  0.770FOUNTAIN HEAD RD 0.000CO 00769

 0.000  0.270  0.270FOUNTAIN TERR 0.000CO 01056

 0.000  0.850  0.850FOUR LOCKS RD 0.000CO 00093

 0.000  0.100  0.100FOURTH ST 0.000CO 00403

 0.130  0.000  0.130FOURTH ST 0.000CO 00407

 0.000  0.030  0.030FOURTH ST EXT 0.000CO 00910

 0.000  0.040  0.040FOX CHASE COURT 0.000CO 01397

 0.000  0.040  0.040FOX CROFT CIR 0.000CO 01187

 0.000  0.120  0.120FOX CROFT DR 0.000CO 00227

 0.000  0.070  0.070FOX HUNT COURT 0.000CO 01400

 0.000  0.090  0.090FOXLEIGH CT 0.000CO 01039

 0.000  0.035  0.035FRANKIES CT 0.000CO 01324

 0.000  0.450  0.450FRANKS RUN RD 0.000CO 00982

 0.000  1.220  1.220FRAZIER RD 0.000CO 00249

 0.000  0.120  0.120FRENCH LA 0.000CO 00968

 0.000  0.170  0.170FRENCH LA 0.000CO 01296

 0.000  0.230  0.230FROG EYE RD 0.000CO 00636

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.010  1.010FRUIT TREE DR 0.000CO 01071

 0.000  1.020  1.020FUNKHOUSER RD 0.000CO 00060

 0.000  0.100  0.100FUNKSTOWN RD 0.000CO 01010

 0.580  0.810  1.390GALILEE RD 0.000CO 00051

 0.000  0.050  0.050GAP CT 0.000CO 01157

 0.000  1.670  1.670GAPLAND RD 0.000CO 00992

 0.000  0.110  0.110GARDEN LA 0.000CO 00890

 0.000  0.480  0.480GARDEN SPOT DR 0.000CO 00823

 0.000  1.130  1.130GARDEN VIEW RD 0.000CO 00149

 0.000  0.590  0.590GARDENEOUR RD 0.000CO 00775

 0.000  0.178  0.178GARDENIA CT 0.000CO 01328

 0.000  0.300  0.300GARDENWOOD DR 0.000CO 00825

 0.000  0.140  0.140GARDNER RD 0.000CO 00273

 0.000  2.560  2.560GARIS SHOP RD 0.000CO 00788

 0.000  0.340  0.340GARNETTE AVE 0.000CO 00144

 0.000  1.390  1.390GARRETTS MILL RD 0.000CO 00623

 1.060  0.000  1.060GARRISON HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00068

 0.000  0.260  0.260GARROW DR 0.000CO 01264

 0.000  0.190  0.190GATEWAY AVE 0.000CO 00107

 0.000  0.080  0.080GATHLAND TRAIL 0.000CO 01441

 0.000  0.770  0.770GAY ST 0.000CO 00449

 0.000  0.260  0.260GAYWOOD DR 0.000CO 00718

 0.000  1.150  1.150GEETING RD 0.000CO 00592

 0.000  0.370  0.370GEHR RD 0.000CO 00067

 0.000  0.150  0.150GEN ANDERSON CT 0.000CO 01112

 0.000  0.620  0.620GEN ROBERT E LEE DR 0.000CO 00920

 0.000  0.080  0.080GEN STONEWALL JACKSON CIR 0.000CO 00921

 0.000  0.200  0.200GENERAL BRANCH CT 0.000CO 01113

 0.000  0.140  0.140GENERAL GORDON CIR 0.000CO 01111

 0.000  0.040  0.040GENERAL HILL CIR 0.000CO 00954

 0.000  0.330  0.330GENERAL STUART CT 0.000CO 00953

 0.000  0.270  0.270GENTRY DR 0.000CO 01100

 0.160  0.740  0.900GIFT RD 0.000CO 00100

 0.000  0.580  0.580GILARDI RD 0.000CO 00542

 0.250  1.320  1.570GILARDI RD 0.000CO 00546

 0.000  0.260  0.260GILBERT HILLS DR 0.000CO 00365

 0.000  0.530  0.530GIRL SCOUT RD 0.000CO 00796

 0.000  0.270  0.270GLENDALE DR 0.000CO 00885

 0.000  0.300  0.300GLENSIDE AVE 0.000CO 00429

 0.000  0.080  0.080GOLDEN ANGEL COURT 0.000CO 01406

 0.000  0.070  0.070GOLF VIEW DR 0.000CO 01021

 0.000  0.180  0.180GOOSE ST 0.000CO 00325

 0.000  0.160  0.160GORDON CIR 0.000CO 00195

 0.000  0.120  0.120GORDON CIR 0.000CO 00213

 0.000  1.370  1.370GOSSARD MILL RD 0.000CO 00082

 0.000  1.940  1.940GOVERNOR LANE BLVD 0.000CO 00667

 0.000  0.060  0.060GRANADA CT 0.000CO 00927

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.160  0.160GRANADA LA 0.000CO 00867

 0.000  0.124  0.124GRAND LEGACY DR 0.000CO 01416

 0.000  0.325  0.325GRAND OAK DR 0.000CO 01311

 0.000  0.110  0.110GRANDVIEW DR 0.000CO 00157

 0.000  0.080  0.080GRANT AVE 0.000CO 00743

 0.000  0.770  0.770GREEN LANE RD 0.000CO 00017

 0.000  0.190  0.190GREEN MEADOW LA 0.000CO 00739

 0.000  0.250  0.250GREEN MOUNTAIN DR 0.000CO 00677

 0.100  0.000  0.100GREEN SPRING FURNACE RD 0.000CO 00071

 0.000  0.140  0.140GREEN TREE LA 0.000CO 00915

 0.000  0.090  0.090GREEN TREE TERR 0.000CO 00916

 0.000  0.190  0.190GREEN VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00428

 0.000  0.050  0.050GREENBERRY CIR 0.000CO 00860

 0.000  0.640  0.640GREENBERRY RD 0.000CO 00420

 0.000  1.290  1.290GREENBRIAR RD 0.000CO 00523

 0.000  0.170  0.170GREENDALE DR 0.000CO 00351

 0.000  0.420  0.420GREENFIELD AVE 0.000CO 00154

 0.000  0.410  0.410GREENHILL DR 0.000CO 00675

 0.000  0.230  0.230GREENMOUNT AVE 0.000CO 00440

 0.000  1.910  1.910GREENSBURG RD 0.000CO 00245

 0.000  0.350  0.350GREENWICH DR 0.000CO 01271

 0.000  0.050  0.050GREENWOOD CIR 0.000CO 00646

 0.000  0.240  0.240GREENWOOD DR 0.000CO 00645

 0.000  0.090  0.090GREGORY CT 0.000CO 01299

 0.000  0.150  0.150GREY ROCK RD 0.000CO 00266

 0.000  0.140  0.140GREYSTONE DR 0.000CO 00462

 0.000  0.390  0.390GRISTMILL LA 0.000CO 01014

 0.000  0.190  0.190GROSH AVE 0.000CO 00948

 0.000  0.050  0.050GROUSE LA N 0.000CO 01088

 0.000  0.120  0.120GROUSE LANE S 0.000CO 01340

 0.000  0.160  0.160GROVE AVE 0.000CO 00506

 0.000  0.460  0.460GROVE RD 0.000CO 00235

 0.000  1.040  1.040GRUBER RD 0.000CO 00101

 0.000  0.140  0.140GRUMBACKER LA 0.000CO 00898

 0.000  0.300  0.300GUARD CT 0.000CO 01279

 0.000  3.617  3.617HALFWAY BLVD 0.000CO 00666

 0.000  0.360  0.360HALIFAX DR 0.000CO 01260

 0.000  0.090  0.090HAMPSHIRE DR 0.000CO 01272

 0.000  0.130  0.130HAMPTON RD 0.000CO 00791

 0.000  0.510  0.510HAMPTON RD EAST 0.000CO 00488

 0.000  2.980  2.980HANGING ROCK RD 0.000CO 00754

 0.000  0.180  0.180HARBAUGH RD 0.000CO 00283

 0.000  0.550  0.550HARP RD 0.000CO 00349

 0.000  10.310  10.310HARPERS FERRY RD 0.000CO 00580

 0.000  0.220  0.220HARRY HETH RD 0.000CO 00695

 0.000  0.080  0.080HART RD 0.000CO 00861

 0.000  0.590  0.590HARTLE RD 0.000CO 00964

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.310  0.310HARVARD RD 0.000CO 00387

 0.000  0.180  0.180HARVEST CT 0.000CO 01012

 0.000  0.490  0.490HARVEY RD NORTH 0.000CO 00076

 0.000  0.220  0.220HARWOOD RD 0.000CO 00417

 0.000  0.370  0.370HASSETT RD 0.000CO 00094

 0.000  0.080  0.080HASTINGS DR 0.000CO 01273

 0.000  0.250  0.250HAVEN HILL DR 0.000CO 00338

 0.000  0.180  0.180HAYWOOD CIR 0.000CO 00361

 0.000  0.490  0.490HEATHER DR 0.000CO 01159

 0.000  0.640  0.640HEBB RD 0.000CO 00397

 0.000  0.160  0.160HEISTERBORO RD 0.000CO 00432

 0.000  0.698  0.698HELLS DELIGHT RD 0.000CO 00302

 0.000  0.260  0.260HENDERSHOT RD 0.000CO 01000

 1.280  0.000  1.280HENLINE RD 0.000CO 00028

 0.000  0.650  0.650HENSON BLVD 0.000CO 01022

 0.000  0.140  0.140HEPPLEWHITE CIR 0.000CO 01105

 0.000  0.060  0.060HERITAGE LA 0.000CO 01106

 0.000  1.390  1.390HERMAN MYERS RD 0.000CO 00253

 0.000  0.700  0.700HERSHEY DR 0.000CO 01069

 0.000  0.680  0.680HESS RD 0.000CO 00751

 0.000  0.160  0.160HETZER DR 0.000CO 00833

 0.000  0.280  0.280HIBISCUS DR 0.000CO 01252

 0.000  0.140  0.140HICKORY HILL RD 0.000CO 00193

 0.000  0.250  0.250HICKORY LA 0.000CO 00747

 0.000  0.270  0.270HICKORY SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00487

 0.000  2.290  2.290HICKSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00079

 0.000  1.550  1.550HIGH GERMANY RD 0.000CO 00001

 0.000  0.044  0.044HIGH RIDGE CT 0.000CO 01342

 0.040  0.210  0.250HIGHFIELD RD 0.000CO 00282

 0.000  0.270  0.270HIGHFIELD RD 0.000CO 00284

 0.000  0.150  0.150HIGHLANE ST 0.000CO 00183

 0.000  0.100  0.100HIGHVIEW CT 0.000CO 01089

 0.000  0.140  0.140HILLANDALE RD 0.000CO 00196

 0.000  0.088  0.088HILLBROOK DR 0.000CO 01312

 0.000  0.300  0.300HILLTOP RD 0.000CO 00279

 0.000  0.450  0.450HIXON RD 0.000CO 01001

 0.000  0.150  0.150HOFFMAN DR 0.000CO 00793

 0.000  0.440  0.440HOFFMANS INN RD 0.000CO 00027

 0.000  3.440  3.440HOFFMASTER RD 0.000CO 00629

 0.000  0.380  0.380HOG MAW RD 0.000CO 00600

 0.000  0.040  0.040HOLIDAY CIR 0.000CO 00332

 0.000  0.770  0.770HOLIDAY DR 0.000CO 00258

 0.000  3.670  3.670HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00044

 0.000  0.640  0.640HOLLOW TREE LA 0.000CO 01156

 0.000  0.200  0.200HOLLY TERR 0.000CO 00447

 0.000  0.040  0.040HOLLY TERR CIR E 0.000CO 00939

 0.000  0.040  0.040HOLLY TERR CIR W 0.000CO 00938

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.160  0.160HOLLYHOCK RD 0.000CO 01119

 0.000  0.110  0.110HOLLYMEAD TERR 0.000CO 00962

 0.000  0.180  0.180HOLLYWOOD RD 0.000CO 00439

 0.000  0.050  0.050HOLSINGER DR 0.000CO 00147

 0.000  0.120  0.120HOMER DR 0.000CO 01126

 0.000  0.160  0.160HOMESTEAD DR 0.000CO 00945

 0.000  0.140  0.140HOMEWOOD RD 0.000CO 00433

 0.000  0.710  0.710HONEYFIELD RD 0.000CO 00971

 0.000  4.210  4.210HOPEWELL RD 0.000CO 00473

 0.000  0.250  0.250HOPKINS LA 0.000CO 00884

 0.000  0.080  0.080HORSESHOE LA 0.000CO 00875

 0.000  0.090  0.090HORST LA 0.000CO 00764

 0.000  0.260  0.260HOSTA DR 0.000CO 01337

 0.000  0.110  0.110HOUCK AVE 0.000CO 00936

 0.000  0.850  0.850HOUSER RD 0.000CO 00566

 0.000  0.780  0.780HOWELL RD 0.000CO 00319

 0.000  0.710  0.710HUMP RD 0.000CO 00479

 0.000  0.570  0.570HUNTERS GREEN PKWY 0.000CO 01283

 0.000  0.080  0.080HUNTERS WOODS DR 0.000CO 01371

 0.000  0.620  0.620HUYETT LA 0.000CO 00967

 0.000  0.050  0.050HYACINTH CT 0.000CO 01201

 0.000  0.210  0.210IDEAL CIRCLE 0.000CO 01394

 0.000  3.190  3.190INDEPENDENCE RD 0.000CO 00084

 0.000  0.230  0.230INDIAN COTTAGE RD 0.000CO 00664

 0.000  0.140  0.140INDIAN LA 0.000CO 00376

 0.000  0.140  0.140INDIAN LA 0.000CO 00377

 0.000  6.290  6.290INDIAN SPRINGS RD 0.000CO 00048

 0.000  0.640  0.640INDUSTRIAL LA 0.000CO 00830

 0.000  0.340  0.340INDUSTRY DR 0.000CO 00820

 0.000  0.270  0.270INGRAM DR 0.000CO 00981

 0.000  0.280  0.280INSURANCE WAY 0.000CO 01177

 0.000  0.210  0.210INTERVAL RD 0.000CO 00382

 0.000  0.050  0.050IRENE DR 0.000CO 00725

 0.000  0.120  0.120IRMA CT 0.000CO 00878

 0.000  0.130  0.130IROQUOIS AVE 0.000CO 00337

 0.000  0.234  0.234ISLAND DRIVE 0.000CO 01393

 0.000  0.260  0.260ISRAEL CREEK CT 0.000CO 01225

 0.000  1.550  1.550ITNYRE RD 0.000CO 00250

 0.000  0.240  0.240IVY WAY 0.000CO 00824

 0.000  0.071  0.071JADE CT 0.000CO 01339

 0.000  0.040  0.040JAMESTOWN CT 0.000CO 01101

 0.000  0.320  0.320JAMESTOWN DR 0.000CO 01102

 0.000  0.150  0.150JAMISON CIR 0.000CO 01086

 0.000  0.050  0.050JANS CT 0.000CO 01129

 0.000  0.200  0.200JARKEY DR 0.000CO 00173

 0.000  0.040  0.040JASMINE CT 0.000CO 01338

 0.000  0.240  0.240JEFFERY DR 0.000CO 00816

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.585  0.585JENNIFER LA 0.000CO 01255

 0.000  0.590  0.590JEROME RD 0.000CO 00004

 0.000  0.170  0.170JESWOOD DR 0.000CO 01294

 0.000  0.560  0.560JOHN BROWN LA 0.000CO 01015

 0.000  0.110  0.110JOHN F. KENNEDY DR 0.000CO 01326

 0.000  0.300  0.300JOHN MARTIN DR 0.000CO 01474

 0.000  0.050  0.050JOHNNYCAKE LA 0.000CO 01110

 0.000  0.200  0.200JOHNSON DR 0.000CO 00499

 0.000  2.310  2.310JORDAN RD 0.000CO 00563

 0.000  0.290  0.290JUGTOWN RD 0.000CO 00309

 0.000  0.175  0.175JUSTICE CT 0.000CO 01333

 0.000  3.040  3.040KAETZEL RD 0.000CO 00616

 0.000  0.360  0.360KAISER CT 0.000CO 01181

 0.000  0.370  0.370KAISER RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00129

 0.000  0.060  0.060KAYS CT 0.000CO 01130

 0.000  2.030  2.030KEADLE RD 0.000CO 00529

 0.000  3.330  3.330KEEDYSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00565

 0.000  1.760  1.760KEEFER RD 0.000CO 00052

 0.000  0.390  0.390KEENER RD 0.000CO 00180

 0.000  1.400  1.400KEEP TRYST RD 0.000CO 00995

 0.000  1.920  1.920KEIFFER FUNK RD 0.000CO 00340

 0.000  0.140  0.140KELLER AVE 0.000CO 00330

 0.000  0.060  0.060KELLYS LA 0.000CO 01145

 0.000  0.310  0.310KELSO DR 0.000CO 00829

 0.000  0.140  0.140KEMPER DR 0.000CO 00492

 0.000  4.030  4.030KEMPS MILL RD 0.000CO 00087

 0.000  0.940  0.940KENDLE RD 0.000CO 00974

 0.000  0.090  0.090KENILWORTH AVE 0.000CO 00507

 0.000  0.210  0.210KENT AVE 0.000CO 00554

 0.000  0.250  0.250KIALANI DR 0.000CO 01425

 0.000  0.140  0.140KIMBERLEY DR 0.000CO 01078

 0.000  2.240  2.240KING RD 0.000CO 00597

 0.000  0.410  0.410KINGS CREST BLVD 0.000CO 00961

 0.000  0.170  0.170KINGSWOOD TERR 0.000CO 01032

 0.000  0.090  0.090KLICK WAY 0.000CO 01025

 0.000  0.180  0.180KNEPPER RD 0.000CO 00104

 0.000  0.432  0.432KNOLL DR 0.000CO 01361

 0.000  0.090  0.090KNOLL LA 0.000CO 01362

 0.000  0.230  0.230KNOTTY PINE DR 0.000CO 00436

 0.000  1.310  1.310KRETSINGER RD 0.000CO 00246

 0.000  0.180  0.180KUHN AVE 0.000CO 00410

 0.180  0.000  0.180KUHNS RIDGE RD 0.000CO 01184

 0.000  0.170  0.170KURTYKA CIR 0.000CO 01240

 0.000  0.042  0.042LAGER DR 0.000CO 01412

 0.000  0.250  0.250LAKE DR 0.000CO 01064

 0.000  0.190  0.190LANCE CIR 0.000CO 01079

 0.000  2.040  2.040LANDIS RD 0.000CO 00341

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.310  1.310LANES RUN RD 0.000CO 00061

 0.000  0.290  0.290LARCH AVE 0.000CO 00435

 0.000  0.080  0.080LARRABEE AVE 0.000CO 00276

 0.000  0.250  0.250LAURAN RD 0.000CO 00206

 0.000  0.090  0.090LEARNING LA 0.000CO 00951

 0.000  0.740  0.740LEATHERS RD 0.000CO 00262

 0.000  0.100  0.100LEBECK DR 0.000CO 00729

 0.000  0.160  0.160LEHIGH AVE 0.000CO 00389

 0.000  3.040  3.040LEHMANS MILL RD 0.000CO 00224

 0.000  0.170  0.170LEISHER COURT 0.000CO 01407

 0.000  0.940  0.940LEITER ST 0.000CO 00977

 0.000  2.590  2.590LEITERS MILL RD 0.000CO 00771

 0.000  3.760  3.760LEITERSBURG SMITHSBURG RD 0.000CO 00229

 0.000  0.140  0.140LEON DR 0.000CO 00699

 0.000  0.440  0.440LEONA AVE 0.000CO 00143

 0.000  0.120  0.120LEONARD AVE 0.000CO 00896

 0.000  0.210  0.210LESLIE DR 0.000CO 00832

 0.000  0.420  0.420LEXINGTON AVE 0.000CO 00437

 0.040  0.280  0.320LICKING CREEK RD 0.000CO 00053

 1.520  0.000  1.520LICKING CREEK RD 0.000CO 00753

 0.000  0.370  0.370LIGHT ST 0.000CO 01223

 0.000  2.550  2.550LIMEKILN RD 0.000CO 00802

 0.000  0.250  0.250LINBAR DR 0.000CO 00661

 0.000  0.750  0.750LINCOLN AVE 0.000CO 00443

 0.000  0.040  0.040LINCOLN HEIGHTS 0.000CO 00868

 0.000  0.200  0.200LINCOLNSHIRE RD 0.000CO 00448

 0.000  0.130  0.130LINDEN AVE 0.000CO 00299

 0.000  0.040  0.040LINDENHURST CT 0.000CO 01356

 0.000  0.450  0.450LINKS VIEW DR 0.000CO 01211

 0.000  0.420  0.420LINWOOD AVE 0.000CO 00418

 0.000  0.260  0.260LITTLE ANTIETAM RD 0.000CO 01136

 0.120  0.360  0.480LITTLE GALILEE RD 0.000CO 00049

 0.000  2.010  2.010LOCHER RD 0.000CO 00032

 0.000  0.080  0.080LOCK TENDER LA 0.000CO 01125

 0.000  0.310  0.310LOCKWOOD RD 0.000CO 00510

 0.000  2.240  2.240LOCUST GROVE RD 0.000CO 00612

 0.000  0.080  0.080LOCUST ST 0.000CO 00717

 0.000  0.080  0.080LOMBARD ST 0.000CO 00467

 0.000  0.610  0.610LONDON TOWNE DR 0.000CO 00923

 0.000  0.040  0.040LONDONTOWN CT 0.000CO 01265

 0.000  1.470  1.470LONG HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00026

 0.000  0.430  0.430LONG RIDGE DR 0.000CO 00698

 0.000  2.360  2.360LONGMEADOW RD 0.000CO 00179

 0.000  0.120  0.120LONGSTREET CIR 0.000CO 00926

 0.000  0.400  0.400LONGSTREET DR 0.000CO 00498

 0.000  0.110  0.110LONGVIEW DR 0.000CO 00425

 0.000  0.260  0.260LORRAINE TERR 0.000CO 00222

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.010  0.010LOWRY DR 0.000CO 01281

 0.000  0.230  0.230LUELLA PL 0.000CO 01298

 0.000  0.270  0.270LUMS LA 0.000CO 00525

 0.000  0.070  0.070LUXOR LA 0.000CO 00947

 0.000  0.950  0.950LYLES DR 0.000CO 01238

 0.000  0.410  0.410MAGGIES CT 0.000CO 01128

 0.000  0.230  0.230MAGNOLIA AVE E 0.000CO 00852

 0.000  0.080  0.080MAHOGANY CIR 0.000CO 01048

 0.000  0.120  0.120MAJESTIC MEADOW LA 0.000CO 00656

 0.000  0.090  0.090MALLARD DR 0.000CO 00960

 0.000  0.150  0.150MANASSAS DR 0.000CO 01220

 0.000  0.160  0.160MANCHESTER DR 0.000CO 01053

 0.000  3.450  3.450MANOR CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00544

 0.000  0.440  0.440MANSE RD 0.000CO 00422

 0.000  1.960  1.960MANSFIELD RD 0.000CO 00570

 0.000  0.150  0.150MAPLE AVE 0.000CO 00296

 0.000  2.790  2.790MAPLE RIDGE 0.000CO 00042

 0.000  0.130  0.130MAPLE VALLEY CIR 0.000CO 01451

 0.000  0.040  0.040MAPLEWOOD CIR 0.000CO 00956

 0.000  0.430  0.430MAPLEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00835

 0.000  0.330  0.330MAR ROCK DR 0.000CO 01008

 0.000  0.380  0.380MARBERN RD 0.000CO 00431

 0.000  0.120  0.120MARBLE HILL CT 0.000CO 01278

 0.000  1.340  1.340MARBLE QUARRY RD 0.000CO 00808

 0.000  0.100  0.100MARCIA CT 0.000CO 00879

 0.000  0.080  0.080MARGARET DR 0.000CO 00742

 0.000  0.520  0.520MARIGOLD DR 0.000CO 01200

 0.000  0.075  0.075MARILEW CT 0.000CO 01331

 0.000  0.020  0.020MARION ST 0.000CO 00412

 0.000  0.220  0.220MARK AVE 0.000CO 00822

 0.000  0.110  0.110MARQUISE DR 0.000CO 01460

 0.000  0.050  0.050MARSH CIR 0.000CO 00854

 0.000  3.730  3.730MARSH PIKE 0.000CO 00178

 0.000  0.120  0.120MARSH RD 0.000CO 00225

 0.000  0.030  0.030MARSHALL ST 0.000CO 00152

 0.000  0.150  0.150MARTIN CIR 0.000CO 00864

 0.000  0.090  0.090MARTIN ST 0.000CO 01002

 0.000  0.190  0.190MARVIN AVE 0.000CO 00369

 0.000  0.199  0.199MARY ANN CT 0.000CO 01320

 0.000  0.213  0.213MARY FLOWERS WAY 0.000CO 01457

 0.000  0.290  0.290MARYLAND AVE 0.000CO 00295

 0.000  1.110  1.110MASSEY BLVD 0.000CO 00839

 0.000  0.290  0.290MATTLEY DR 0.000CO 01189

 0.000  1.520  1.520MAUGANS AVE 0.000CO 00146

 0.000  3.950  3.950MAUGANSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00138

 0.000  0.240  0.240MAYFAIR AVE 0.000CO 00364

 0.000  0.120  0.120MC RAND CT 0.000CO 01085

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.680  0.680MCCLELLAN AVE 0.000CO 00744

 0.250  0.000  0.250MCCOY RD 0.000CO 00602

 0.000  1.050  1.050MCCOYS FERRY RD 0.000CO 00069

 0.000  1.260  1.260MCDADE RD 0.000CO 00120

 0.000  1.310  1.310MCFARLAND RD 0.000CO 00002

 0.000  0.350  0.350MCGREGOR DR 0.000CO 01160

 0.000  0.090  0.090MCGREGOR DR NORTH 0.000CO 01161

 0.000  0.560  0.560MCINTOSH CIR 0.000CO 01183

 0.000  0.090  0.090MEADE CT 0.000CO 00880

 0.000  0.650  0.650MEADOW BROOK RD 0.000CO 00651

 0.000  0.380  0.380MEADOW ROCK DR 0.000CO 00655

 0.000  0.210  0.210MEADOW VIEW DR 0.000CO 00220

 0.000  0.080  0.080MEADOWLARK AVE 0.000CO 00357

 0.000  0.710  0.710MEADOWLARK AVE 0.000CO 00358

 0.000  0.300  0.300MEADOWOOD DR 0.000CO 00700

 0.000  0.560  0.560MEDICAL CAMPUS RD 0.000CO 01172

 0.000  0.190  0.190MEDWAY RD 0.000CO 00381

 0.000  0.110  0.110MELLOTT DR 0.000CO 01476

 0.000  0.280  0.280MELODY LA 0.000CO 00709

 0.000  3.910  3.910MERCERSBURG RD 0.000CO 00074

 0.000  0.090  0.090MESA TERR 0.000CO 01302

 0.000  0.290  0.290MICHAELS CT 0.000CO 01155

 0.000  0.400  0.400MIDVALE ST 0.000CO 00985

 0.000  0.080  0.080MIKIE DR 0.000CO 00715

 0.000  0.154  0.154MILDRED DR 0.000CO 01363

 0.000  0.750  0.750MILE MARKER LA 0.000CO 00966

 0.020  0.040  0.060MILES ST 0.000CO 00411

 0.000  0.050  0.050MILESTONE TERR 0.000CO 01116

 0.000  3.130  3.130MILL POINT RD 0.000CO 00795

 0.000  0.170  0.170MILL ST 0.000CO 00103

 0.000  0.900  0.900MILLBROOK RD 0.000CO 00598

 0.000  0.350  0.350MILLER AVE 0.000CO 00625

 0.000  4.350  4.350MILLERS CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00226

 0.000  1.730  1.730MILLERS SAW MILL RD 0.000CO 00578

 0.000  1.800  1.800MILLS RD 0.000CO 00587

 0.000  0.410  0.410MILLSTONE CIR 0.000CO 00056

 0.000  0.030  0.030MILLSTONE CIR 0.000CO 01367

 0.000  0.400  0.400MILLSTONE RD 0.000CO 00850

 0.000  0.140  0.140MINER AVE 0.000CO 00466

 0.000  0.280  0.280MISTY ACRES DR 0.000CO 01385

 0.000  0.170  0.170MISTY FIELD LA 0.000CO 01386

 0.000  1.450  1.450MISTY MEADOW RD 0.000CO 00248

 0.000  0.200  0.200MOATS RD 0.000CO 01120

 0.000  0.120  0.120MOCKINGBIRD LA 0.000CO 00891

 0.000  0.290  0.290MOHAWK DR 0.000CO 00335

 0.000  0.230  0.230MOHOGANY DR 0.000CO 01047

 0.000  3.410  3.410MONDELL RD 0.000CO 00576

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.140  1.140MONG RD 0.000CO 00265

 0.000  0.040  0.040MONROE AVE 0.000CO 00697

 0.000  1.880  1.880MONROE RD 0.000CO 00543

 0.000  0.177  0.177MONTCLAIR CT 0.000CO 01314

 0.000  0.050  0.050MONTGOMERY CT 0.000CO 00928

 0.000  0.120  0.120MONTICELLO DR 0.000CO 00191

 0.000  0.100  0.100MOONSTONE DR 0.000CO 01462

 0.000  1.370  1.370MOORESVILLE RD 0.000CO 00047

 0.000  0.420  0.420MORGAN PINES RD 0.000CO 00814

 0.000  0.045  0.045MORNING DEW CT 0.000CO 01391

 0.000  0.345  0.345MORNING DEW DR 0.000CO 01387

 0.000  0.510  0.510MORNING WALK DR 0.000CO 01383

 0.000  0.190  0.190MOSBY DR 0.000CO 00668

 0.000  0.360  0.360MOSE CIR 0.000CO 00584

 0.000  1.130  1.130MOSER RD 0.000CO 00607

 0.310  0.300  0.610MOUNTAIN ASH RD 0.000CO 00755

 0.000  1.390  1.390MOUNTAIN LAUREL RD 0.000CO 00539

 0.000  0.270  0.270MOUNTAIN MEADOW DR 0.000CO 01075

 0.000  0.250  0.250MOUNTAIN RD 0.000CO 00006

 0.000  0.170  0.170MOUNTAIN VIEW CIR 0.000CO 00485

 0.000  0.360  0.360MOUSETOWN RD 0.000CO 00798

 0.000  5.750  5.750MT AETNA RD 0.000CO 00310

 0.000  0.570  0.570MT AETNA RD W 0.000CO 00937

 0.000  2.850  2.850MT BRIAR RD 0.000CO 00594

 0.000  1.110  1.110MT CARMEL CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00989

 0.060  0.000  0.060MT HEBRON RD 0.000CO 00595

 0.000  0.140  0.140MT HEBRON RD 0.000CO 00635

 0.000  1.590  1.590MT LAUREL RD 0.000CO 00524

 0.000  1.610  1.610MT LENA RD 0.000CO 00522

 0.260  0.160  0.420MT LOCK CANAL RD 0.000CO 00581

 0.000  1.010  1.010MT LOCK HILL RD 0.000CO 00804

 0.000  1.480  1.480MT TABOR RD 0.000CO 00127

 0.000  0.150  0.150MT WILLIAMS CIR 0.000CO 00494

 0.000  1.260  1.260MT ZION RD 0.000CO 00303

 0.000  2.370  2.370MUMMERT RD 0.000CO 00063

 0.000  0.140  0.140MURDOCK AVE 0.000CO 00404

 0.000  0.190  0.190MUSKET CT 0.000CO 01196

 0.000  0.860  0.860N COLONIAL DR 0.000CO 01291

 0.000  0.100  0.100N SCOTTISH CT 0.000CO 01166

 0.000  0.110  0.110NATHAN CT 0.000CO 01365

 0.000  5.330  5.330NATIONAL PIKE 0.000CO 01036

 0.000  1.860  1.860NATURAL WELL RD 0.000CO 00512

 0.000  0.030  0.030NAVAHO CIR 0.000CO 00336

 0.000  2.570  2.570NECK RD 0.000CO 00513

 0.000  0.180  0.180NESBIT AVE 0.000CO 00112

 0.000  0.670  0.670NETZ RD 0.000CO 00603

 0.000  4.410  4.410NEW BURNSIDE BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00585

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.040  0.040NEW HAVEN TERR 0.000CO 01262

 0.000  0.010  0.010NEW LANDFILL RD 0.000CO 00911

 0.000  1.590  1.590NEWCOMER RD 0.000CO 00244

 0.000  0.720  0.720NEWGATE BLVD 0.000CO 01351

 0.000  0.090  0.090NEWPORT CT 0.000CO 01108

 0.000  0.270  0.270NICK RD 0.000CO 00601

 0.000  0.160  0.160NICK RD 0.000CO 00634

 0.000  0.938  0.938NICODEMUS MILL RD 0.000CO 00596

 0.000  0.140  0.140NISWANDER RD 0.000CO 00116

 0.290  0.000  0.290NO NAME 0.000CO 00013

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000CO 00085

 0.030  0.000  0.030NO NAME 0.000CO 00133

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000CO 00257

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000CO 00285

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000CO 00952

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000CO 00973

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000CO 00975

 0.000  0.220  0.220NO NAME 0.000CO 00991

 0.000  0.130  0.130NO NAME 0.000CO 00996

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000CO 00998

 0.000  0.115  0.115NORMAN CT 0.000CO 01317

 0.000  0.384  0.384NORMAN DR 0.000CO 01316

 0.000  0.070  0.070NORTH LYNN CT 0.000CO 01150

 0.000  0.310  0.310NORTH POINTE DR 0.000CO 01135

 0.000  0.250  0.250NORTH VALLEY DR 0.000CO 00687

 0.000  0.190  0.190NORTHCREST RD 0.000CO 00679

 0.000  0.080  0.080NORTHMEADOW DR 0.000CO 00678

 0.000  0.220  0.220NORTHRIDGE DR 0.000CO 00648

 0.000  0.020  0.020NORWAY MAPLE DR 0.000CO 01450

 0.000  0.220  0.220NOTLEY RD 0.000CO 00671

 0.000  0.370  0.370NURSERY RD 0.000CO 00471

 0.000  0.020  0.020OAK FOREST CIR 0.000CO 00702

 0.000  0.540  0.540OAK FOREST DR 0.000CO 00701

 0.000  0.460  0.460OAK HILL AVE 0.000CO 00218

 0.000  1.525  1.570OAK RIDGE DR 0.000CO 00400

 0.000  1.110  1.110OAK RIDGE DR 0.000CO 00790

 0.000  0.290  0.290OAK RIDGE PL 0.000CO 00897

 0.000  0.150  0.150OAK SPRINGS RD 0.000CO 00172

 0.000  0.130  0.130OAK TREE CIR 0.000CO 00505

 0.000  0.300  0.300OAK VALLEY DR 0.000CO 00706

 0.000  0.290  0.290OAKMONT DR 0.000CO 00876

 0.000  0.130  0.130OAKS AVE 0.000CO 00298

 0.040  0.100  0.140OAKTREE LA 0.000CO 00503

 0.000  0.140  0.140OLD COLONY LA 0.000CO 00663

 0.000  0.400  0.400OLD DENEEN RD 0.000CO 00735

 0.000  5.680  5.680OLD FORGE RD 0.000CO 00773

 0.000  0.520  0.520OLD GEORGETOWN RD 0.000CO 00979

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.110  0.110OLD HARPERS FERRY RD 0.000CO 00726

 0.000  3.020  3.020OLD ROUTE 40 0.000CO 00038

 0.000  0.060  0.060OLD SECT OF PECTONVILLE RD 0.000CO 00946

 0.000  0.100  0.100OLDE IPSWICH CIR 0.000CO 01123

 0.000  0.100  0.100OLDE MYSTIC CIR 0.000CO 01097

 0.000  0.100  0.100OLDE SAYBROOK CIR 0.000CO 01098

 0.000  0.070  0.070OLDE STONE CT 0.000CO 00888

 0.000  0.430  0.430OLDE WATERFORD RD 0.000CO 01096

 0.000  0.140  0.140OLIVER DR 0.000CO 01257

 0.000  0.160  0.160OLIVEWOOD DR 0.000CO 01067

 0.000  0.140  0.140ONTARIO DR 0.000CO 00464

 0.000  0.070  0.070ONYX DR 0.000CO 01463

 0.000  0.310  0.310ORANGE BLOSSOM CT 0.000CO 01214

 0.000  0.420  0.420ORCHARD HILLS PKWY 0.000CO 00162

 0.000  3.840  3.840ORCHARD RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00045

 0.000  0.320  0.320ORCHARD TERRACE RD 0.000CO 00214

 0.000  0.250  0.250ORCHID DR 0.000CO 01199

 0.000  1.230  1.230ORE BANK RD 0.000CO 00102

 0.000  0.060  0.060ORIOLE CIR E 0.000CO 00935

 0.000  0.050  0.050ORIOLE CIR W 0.000CO 00934

 0.000  0.320  0.320ORIOLE DR 0.000CO 00892

 0.000  0.670  0.670OTOOLE DR 0.000CO 00872

 0.000  0.200  0.200OTTAWA DR 0.000CO 00334

 0.000  0.120  0.120OVERBROOK RD 0.000CO 01042

 0.000  0.300  0.300OVERHILL DR 0.000CO 00228

 0.000  0.070  0.070PACER AVE 0.000CO 00873

 0.000  0.270  0.270PADEN AVE 0.000CO 00326

 0.000  0.050  0.050PALMWOOD CIR 0.000CO 01052

 0.000  0.380  0.380PANGBORN BLVD 0.000CO 00379

 0.000  0.090  0.090PAR THREE DR 0.000CO 01207

 0.000  2.350  2.350PARADISE CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00176

 0.000  0.470  0.470PARADISE DR 0.000CO 00181

 0.000  0.661  0.661PARADISE MANOR DR 0.000CO 00730

 0.000  0.160  0.160PARAMOUNT TERR 0.000CO 00184

 0.000  0.130  0.130PARK AVE 0.000CO 00477

 0.000  3.060  3.060PARK HALL RD 0.000CO 00608

 0.120  0.000  0.120PARK HALL RD 0.000CO 00609

 0.050  0.000  0.050PARK HALL RD 0.000CO 00641

 0.000  1.520  1.520PARK HEAD RD 0.000CO 00665

 0.000  0.150  0.150PARK RD 0.000CO 00380

 0.000  0.080  0.080PARKWAY DR 0.000CO 00320

 0.000  0.070  0.070PARKWOOD CT 0.000CO 01092

 0.000  0.500  0.500PARKWOOD DR 0.000CO 01049

 0.000  0.100  0.100PARTNERSHIP CT 0.000CO 01290

 0.000  0.210  0.210PARTRIDGE TRAIL 0.000CO 00394

 0.000  0.240  0.240PATRICK RD 0.000CO 00367

 0.000  0.190  0.190PATRIOT WAY 0.000CO 01332

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
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 0.000  0.170  0.170PATRIOT WAY 0.000CO 01413

 0.000  0.210  0.210PAXTON DR 0.000CO 01227

 0.000  0.420  0.420PEACHTREE LA 0.000CO 00504

 0.000  0.560  0.560PEACOCK TR 0.000CO 00693

 0.000  0.160  0.160PEAK CIR 0.000CO 01301

 0.000  0.180  0.180PEAR TREE LA 0.000CO 00622

 0.000  0.030  0.030PEAR TREE LA 0.000CO 00958

 2.350  2.610  4.960PEARRE RD 0.000CO 00734

 0.000  2.650  2.650PECKTONVILLE RD 0.000CO 00046

 0.000  0.495  0.495PEMBROKE DR 0.000CO 01233

 0.000  0.880  0.880PEN MAR RD 0.000CO 00781

 0.000  1.030  1.030PEN MAR/HIGH ROCK RD 0.000CO 00293

 0.000  0.040  0.040PENDLETON CT 0.000CO 01006

 0.000  0.720  0.720PENNERSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00286

 0.000  0.980  0.980PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000CO 00033

 0.000  0.270  0.270PENNYHILL LA 0.000CO 01437

 0.000  0.090  0.090PEPPERCORN DR 0.000CO 01418

 0.000  0.048  0.048PERFECTION COURT 0.000CO 01392

 0.000  0.300  0.300PETMAR CIR 0.000CO 00643

 0.000  0.560  0.560PHEASANT TRAIL 0.000CO 00317

 0.000  0.160  0.160PHYLANE DR 0.000CO 00363

 0.000  0.120  0.120PICKETT CT 0.000CO 01148

 0.000  0.060  0.060PIERCE CT 0.000CO 01267

 0.000  0.150  0.150PIKESIDE DR 0.000CO 00842

 0.000  0.570  0.570PIN OAK RD 0.000CO 00444

 0.000  0.110  0.110PIN OAK TERR 0.000CO 00446

 0.000  0.570  0.570PINEHILL DR 0.000CO 00128

 0.000  0.630  0.630PINESBURG RD 0.000CO 00109

 0.000  0.060  0.060PINEWOOD CIR 0.000CO 01044

 0.000  0.230  0.230PIONEER DR 0.000CO 01080

 0.000  0.250  0.250PIPER LA 0.000CO 00430

 0.000  0.360  0.360PLANTATION DR 0.000CO 01206

 0.000  0.610  0.610PLANTERS LA 0.000CO 01011

 0.000  2.804  2.804PLEASANT VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00301

 0.000  0.250  0.250PLEASANT VIEW DR 0.000CO 00838

 0.040  0.300  0.340PLEASANTVILLE RD 0.000CO 00630

 0.000  0.180  0.180PLUMTREE LA 0.000CO 00502

 0.000  0.070  0.070PLUMWOOD CIR 0.000CO 01051

 0.000  0.080  0.080PLUMWOOD DR 0.000CO 01050

 0.000  1.715  1.715POFFENBERGER RD 0.000CO 01218

 0.000  0.530  0.530POINT SALEM RD 0.000CO 00121

 0.000  0.440  0.440POLECAT HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00072

 0.000  0.910  0.910PONDSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00308

 0.000  0.150  0.150PONTIUS LA 0.000CO 01059

 0.000  0.170  0.170POPE AVE 0.000CO 00405

 0.000  2.060  2.060POPLAR GROVE RD 0.000CO 00774

 0.000  3.010  3.010PORTERSTOWN RD 0.000CO 00588

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.620  0.620PORTSMOUTH DR 0.000CO 01107

 0.000  0.110  0.110POSTRIDER CT 0.000CO 01109

 0.000  0.030  0.030POT O GOLD CT 0.000CO 00845

 0.000  1.260  1.260POWELL RD 0.000CO 00577

 0.000  0.150  0.150PRECISION PL 0.000CO 00166

 0.000  0.293  0.293PREMIERE VIEW CIR 0.000CO 01322

 0.000  1.100  1.100PRESTON RD 0.000CO 00203

 0.000  0.198  0.198PRESTWICK DR 0.000CO 01448

 0.000  0.163  0.163PRESTWICK TERR 0.000CO 01449

 0.000  0.260  0.260PRIMROSE LA 0.000CO 01263

 0.000  0.100  0.100PRINCETON PL 0.000CO 01094

 0.410  0.140  0.550PRINTZ RD 0.000CO 00552

 0.000  0.173  0.173PROGRESS WAY 0.000CO 01447

 0.000  0.470  0.470PROPHET ACRES RD 0.000CO 01360

 0.000  0.220  0.220PROSPECT HILL RD 0.000CO 01083

 0.000  0.230  0.230PROSPERITY LA 0.000CO 00908

 0.000  0.425  0.425PULASKI DR 0.000CO 01258

 0.000  0.110  0.110PUTTER DR 0.000CO 01084

 0.000  0.200  0.200QUEEN ANNES CT 0.000CO 00883

 0.000  0.030  0.030QUIET VALLEY COURT 0.000CO 01399

 0.000  0.760  0.760QUIRAUK SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00304

 0.000  0.071  0.071RABBIT CT 0.000CO 01313

 0.000  0.110  0.110RAILROAD ST 0.000CO 00148

 0.000  0.400  0.400RAILWAY LA 0.000CO 00848

 0.000  0.170  0.170RAINBOW AVE 0.000CO 00843

 0.000  0.086  0.086RAMBLING PINES PL 0.000CO 01344

 0.000  0.250  0.250RANDALL LA 0.000CO 01138

 0.000  0.250  0.250RASPBERRY RD 0.000CO 00809

 0.000  0.150  0.150READING DR 0.000CO 01274

 0.000  2.400  2.400RED HILL RD 0.000CO 00591

 0.000  0.140  0.140RED MAPLE DR 0.000CO 01369

 0.000  0.450  0.450RED OAK DR 0.000CO 00445

 0.000  0.370  0.370REDAMAR DR 0.000CO 01154

 0.000  0.260  0.260REDWOOD CIR 0.000CO 00652

 0.000  0.400  0.400REDWOOD DR 0.000CO 00356

 0.000  1.570  1.570REED RD 0.000CO 00618

 0.000  0.100  0.100REEDY PKWY 0.000CO 00465

 0.000  0.700  0.700REEL RD 0.000CO 00750

 0.000  1.860  1.860REICHARD RD 0.000CO 00564

 0.000  2.060  2.060REIDTOWN RD 0.000CO 00175

 0.000  1.920  1.920REIFF CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00136

 0.490  0.000  0.490REMSBURG RD 0.000CO 00573

 0.000  2.070  2.070RENCH RD 0.000CO 00789

 0.000  0.060  0.060RENO CT 0.000CO 01277

 0.000  2.260  2.260RENO MONUMENT RD 0.000CO 00605

 0.000  0.050  0.050RENWICK TERR 0.000CO 01467

 0.000  0.840  0.840REPUBLICAN AVE 0.000CO 00307

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  2.010  2.010RESH RD 0.000CO 00761

 0.000  2.540  2.540RESLEY RD 0.000CO 00012

 0.000  1.260  1.260RESLEY ST 0.000CO 00712

 0.000  0.180  0.180RHODES CT 0.000CO 01292

 0.000  0.290  0.290RHODODENDRON DR 0.000CO 01253

 0.000  1.480  1.480RICE RD 0.000CO 00011

 0.000  0.220  0.220RICHWOOD DR 0.000CO 00826

 0.000  1.050  1.050RIDENOUR RD 0.000CO 00313

 0.000  0.040  0.040RIDER CT 0.000CO 01379

 0.000  0.960  0.960RINEHART RD 0.000CO 00268

 0.000  0.290  0.290RINGGOLD ST 0.000CO 00978

 0.000  0.080  0.080RIPPLE DR 0.000CO 01475

 0.000  0.110  0.110RISER RD 0.000CO 00008

 2.450  0.600  3.050RISER RD 0.000CO 00009

 0.000  3.920  3.920RITCHIE RD 0.000CO 00269

 0.000  1.020  1.020RIVER BEND CT 0.000CO 01158

 0.000  0.210  0.210RIVER ROCK CT 0.000CO 01198

 0.000  0.070  0.070RIVERWALK 0.000CO 01134

 0.000  0.090  0.090ROBERTS LA 0.000CO 00901

 0.000  0.537  0.537ROBERTS RD 0.000CO 00003

 0.000  0.110  0.110ROBINS GLENN DR 0.000CO 01143

 0.000  1.250  1.250ROBINSON RD 0.000CO 00036

 0.000  2.390  2.390ROBINWOOD DR 0.000CO 00783

 0.000  0.510  0.510ROCK HILL RD 0.000CO 00970

 0.000  0.030  0.030ROCK MAPLE CT 0.000CO 01236

 0.000  0.444  0.444ROCK MAPLE DR 0.000CO 01235

 0.000  0.060  0.060ROCK OAK DR 0.000CO 00782

 0.000  0.140  0.140ROCKCLIFF DR 0.000CO 00158

 0.000  0.050  0.050ROCKCREST CIR 0.000CO 00721

 0.000  3.860  3.860ROCKDALE RD 0.000CO 00081

 0.000  0.495  0.495ROCKLAND DR 0.000CO 01382

 0.590  0.060  0.650ROCKY FORGE RD 0.000CO 00232

 0.000  1.000  1.000ROCKY MEADOW RD 0.000CO 00097

 0.000  0.240  0.240ROESSNER AVE 0.000CO 00458

 0.000  0.420  0.420ROESSNER DR 0.000CO 00457

 0.000  0.370  0.370ROHRERSVILLE SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00613

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROLLING GREEN CT 0.000CO 01247

 0.000  0.080  0.080ROLLING GREEN PL 0.000CO 01248

 0.000  0.620  0.620ROLLING RD 0.000CO 00197

 0.000  0.210  0.210RONNIE DR 0.000CO 00372

 0.000  0.230  0.230ROOSEVELT AVE 0.000CO 00294

 0.000  0.170  0.170ROSE HILL AVE 0.000CO 00409

 0.000  0.150  0.150ROSEBANK WAY 0.000CO 01282

 0.000  0.530  0.530ROSEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00452

 0.000  0.256  0.256ROULETTE DRIVE 0.000CO 01456

 0.000  3.360  3.360ROUND TOP RD 0.000CO 00016

 0.000  0.120  0.120ROUND TOP RD 0.000CO 00019

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.370  0.100  0.470ROUTZAHN RD 0.000CO 00551

 0.000  2.200  2.200ROWE RD 0.000CO 00239

 0.000  0.060  0.060ROWLAND HILL RD 0.000CO 00281

 0.000  3.340  3.340ROXBURY RD 0.000CO 00537

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROYAL CIR 0.000CO 00163

 0.000  0.370  0.370ROYAL RD 0.000CO 00159

 0.000  0.570  0.570ROYER RD 0.000CO 00272

 0.000  0.600  0.600RUBLE RD 0.000CO 00305

 0.000  0.070  0.070RUBY CIR 0.000CO 00900

 0.000  0.200  0.200RUFUS WILSON RD 0.000CO 00086

 0.000  0.160  0.160RUSH RUN RD 0.000CO 00649

 0.000  0.066  0.066RUTLEDGE CT 0.000CO 01318

 0.000  0.230  0.230S ARTIZAN ST 0.000CO 00942

 0.000  0.270  0.270S COLONIAL DR 0.000CO 00321

 0.000  0.080  0.080S SCOTTISH CT 0.000CO 01165

 0.000  0.190  0.190SADDLEBROOKE LA 0.000CO 01376

 0.000  1.330  1.330SALEM CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00119

 0.000  0.105  0.105SAMPLES MANOR DR 0.000CO 01350

 0.000  0.211  0.211SAMUEL CIR 0.000CO 01347

 0.000  1.350  1.350SAN MAR RD 0.000CO 00528

 0.000  0.160  0.160SAND WEDGE DR 0.000CO 01208

 0.000  0.070  0.070SANDLEWOOD CT 0.000CO 01168

 0.000  0.900  0.900SANDSTONE DR 0.000CO 00247

 0.000  2.500  2.500SANDY HOOK RD 0.000CO 00626

 0.000  1.770  1.770SANDY MILE RD 0.000CO 00014

 0.000  0.300  0.300SANI LA 0.000CO 01171

 0.000  0.020  0.020SAPPHIRE DR 0.000CO 01461

 0.000  0.350  0.350SASHA BLVD 0.000CO 01230

 0.000  0.480  0.480SASSON LANE 0.000CO 01419

 0.000  0.050  0.050SCARLET OAK DR 0.000CO 01122

 0.000  0.066  0.066SCARLET SAGE CT 0.000CO 01334

 0.000  0.250  0.250SCENIC VIEW CT 0.000CO 01062

 0.000  0.050  0.050SCOTT DR 0.000CO 01007

 0.000  0.370  0.370SCOTT HILL DR 0.000CO 00373

 0.000  1.770  1.770SEAVOLT RD 0.000CO 00022

 0.000  0.570  0.570SECURITY RD 0.000CO 00378

 0.000  0.330  0.330SEMINOLE DR 0.000CO 00333

 0.000  0.590  0.590SENECA RIDGE DR 0.000CO 01464

 0.360  0.660  1.020SENSEL RD 0.000CO 00034

 0.000  0.020  0.020SENSEL RD 0.000CO 00909

 0.000  0.090  0.090SERENITY DR 0.000CO 01188

 0.000  1.820  1.820SHAFFER RD 0.000CO 00520

 0.000  0.060  0.060SHAHEEN LANE 0.000CO 01422

 0.000  0.350  0.350SHALOM LA 0.000CO 01190

 0.000  0.060  0.060SHAMROCK LA 0.000CO 00692

 0.000  0.410  0.410SHANK RD 0.000CO 00098

 0.210  0.800  1.010SHANKTOWN RD 0.000CO 00066

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.050  0.050SHAOOL PL 0.000CO 01231

 0.000  0.300  0.300SHARON DR 0.000CO 00737

 0.000  0.650  0.650SHAWLEY DR 0.000CO 00151

 0.000  0.400  0.400SHELBY CIRCLE 0.000CO 01402

 0.000  0.140  0.140SHERBROOKE DR 0.000CO 00680

 0.000  0.210  0.210SHERIDAN AVE 0.000CO 00346

 0.000  0.460  0.460SHERMAN AVE 0.000CO 00416

 0.000  0.230  0.230SHERWOOD DR 0.000CO 00353

 0.000  0.118  0.118SHETLAND WAY 0.000CO 01428

 0.000  0.260  0.260SHILOH CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00254

 0.000  3.070  3.070SHINHAM RD 0.000CO 00115

 0.000  0.044  0.044SHINNECOCK CT 0.000CO 01357

 0.000  0.031  0.031SHIRLEY CT 0.000CO 01349

 0.000  0.210  0.210SHOCKEYE STATION RD 0.000CO 00267

 0.000  0.100  0.100SHORT DR 0.000CO 00469

 0.000  0.060  0.060SHORT RD 0.000CO 00208

 0.000  1.170  1.170SHOWALTER RD 0.000CO 00140

 0.000  0.160  0.160SHOWALTER RD 0.000CO 00168

 0.000  0.140  0.140SHOWALTER RD 0.000CO 00169

 0.000  0.230  0.230SIGNAL DR 0.000CO 01222

 0.000  0.090  0.090SILKTREE CT 0.000CO 01244

 0.000  0.082  0.082SILVER MAPLE CT 0.000CO 01368

 0.000  0.100  0.100SKY VIEW LA 0.000CO 00732

 0.750  1.470  2.220SLABTOWN RD 0.000CO 00043

 0.000  0.120  0.120SMALLWOOD TERR 0.000CO 00185

 0.130  0.000  0.130SMITH RD 0.000CO 00610

 0.000  0.520  0.520SMITH RD 0.000CO 00611

 1.200  1.090  2.290SMOKETOWN RD 0.000CO 00569

 0.000  1.670  1.670SNYDERS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00583

 0.000  0.155  0.155SOUTH FORK DR 0.000CO 01352

 0.000  0.080  0.080SOUTH LYNN CT 0.000CO 01151

 0.000  0.450  0.450SOUTH POINTE DR 0.000CO 01174

 0.000  0.160  0.160SOUTH VALLEY DR 0.000CO 01175

 0.000  0.228  0.228SOUTHERN OAK DR 0.000CO 01310

 0.000  0.140  0.140SOVEREIGN TERR 0.000CO 01261

 0.000  1.350  1.350SPADE RD 0.000CO 00126

 0.000  4.000  4.000SPICKLER RD 0.000CO 00080

 0.000  0.521  0.521SPLENDOR VIEW TER 0.000CO 01321

 0.000  1.430  1.430SPRECHER RD 0.000CO 00575

 0.000  0.140  0.140SPRIGGS RD 0.000CO 00160

 0.000  0.710  0.710SPRING CREEK RD 0.000CO 00683

 0.000  0.300  0.300SPRING DELL LA 0.000CO 00515

 0.000  0.190  0.190SPRING HILL DR 0.000CO 00689

 0.000  0.050  0.050SPRING VALLEY CIR 0.000CO 00685

 0.000  0.330  0.330SPRING VALLEY DR 0.000CO 00684

 0.000  0.200  0.200SPRINGDALE AVE 0.000CO 00275

 0.000  0.080  0.080SPUR RD 0.000CO 00327

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.170  0.170ST GEORGES CIR 0.000CO 01288

 0.000  0.050  0.050ST MARYS CT 0.000CO 00932

 0.000  1.660  1.660ST PAUL RD 0.000CO 00088

 0.000  0.660  0.660ST PAUL RD 0.000CO 00090

 0.000  0.175  0.175ST ROBERTS DR 0.000CO 01381

 0.000  0.031  0.031STAGBUSH CT 0.000CO 01329

 0.000  0.390  0.390STAGECOACH DR 0.000CO 01375

 0.000  0.160  0.160STALEY DR 0.000CO 01043

 0.000  0.789  0.789STANFORD RD 0.000CO 01093

 0.000  0.370  0.370STARLIPER RD 0.000CO 00096

 0.000  0.195  0.195STARS LANE 0.000CO 01415

 0.000  0.090  0.090STAYMAN DR 0.000CO 01182

 0.000  0.140  0.140STEER CT 0.000CO 01293

 0.890  0.000  0.890STEIN RD 0.000CO 00020

 0.000  0.350  0.350STEPHANIE LA 0.000CO 01346

 0.000  1.470  1.470STERLING RD 0.000CO 00468

 0.000  0.090  0.090STEVEN AVE 0.000CO 00331

 0.000  0.860  0.860STEVENSON RD 0.000CO 00240

 0.000  0.460  0.460STILL MEADOW RD 0.000CO 00772

 0.000  0.180  0.180STONE ROW LA 0.000CO 00906

 0.000  0.080  0.080STONE VALLEY CIR 0.000CO 00903

 0.000  0.470  0.470STONE VALLEY DR 0.000CO 00740

 0.000  0.210  0.210STONEWALL DR 0.000CO 01033

 0.000  0.107  0.107STONEWALL PASSAGE 0.000CO 01440

 0.000  0.060  0.060STONEY LA 0.000CO 00691

 0.000  0.250  0.250STOTLER RD 0.000CO 00672

 0.000  1.010  1.010STOTTLEMYER RD 0.000CO 00312

 0.000  0.210  0.210STOUFFER AVE 0.000CO 00362

 0.000  1.800  1.800STRITE RD 0.000CO 00231

 0.000  0.130  0.130STUART DR 0.000CO 00491

 0.000  0.850  0.850STUMPF RD 0.000CO 00999

 0.000  0.060  0.060STURBRIDGE CT 0.000CO 01103

 0.000  0.070  0.070STURGIS DR 0.000CO 01009

 0.000  0.120  0.120SUEDE LA 0.000CO 00870

 0.000  0.793  0.793SUFFOLK DR 0.000CO 01353

 0.000  0.040  0.040SUGAR MAPLE CT 0.000CO 01237

 0.000  0.050  0.050SUMMERLIN CT 0.000CO 01169

 0.000  0.480  0.480SUMMERLIN DR 0.000CO 00560

 0.000  0.190  0.190SUMMERS LA 0.000CO 00714

 0.000  0.150  0.150SUN VALLEY DR 0.000CO 00350

 0.000  0.190  0.190SUNFLOWER DR 0.000CO 01176

 0.000  0.047  0.047SUNNY HILL CT 0.000CO 01445

 0.000  0.056  0.056SUNNY VIEW CT 0.000CO 01446

 0.000  0.430  0.430SUNRISE DR 0.000CO 00155

 0.000  0.060  0.060SUNSET CIR 0.000CO 00374

 0.000  0.080  0.080SUNSET STRIP 0.000CO 00654

 0.000  0.620  0.620SWANN RD 0.000CO 00123

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.060  0.060SWEET BRIAR LA 0.000CO 01095

 0.000  0.320  0.320SWEET VALE DR 0.000CO 01304

 0.000  0.330  0.330SWINGING BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00536

 0.000  0.245  0.245SWOPE RD 0.000CO 00527

 0.000  0.250  0.250SWORD RD 0.000CO 00132

 0.000  0.320  0.320SYCAMORE DR 0.000CO 00727

 0.000  0.070  0.070SYKE CT 0.000CO 01162

 0.000  0.380  0.380TAMARACK DR 0.000CO 01149

 0.000  0.300  0.300TAMMANY LA 0.000CO 00493

 0.000  0.040  0.040TAMMANY LA 0.000CO 00794

 0.000  0.520  0.520TAMMANY MANOR RD 0.000CO 00489

 0.000  3.120  3.120TAYLORS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00574

 0.000  0.200  0.200TEAKWOOD DR 0.000CO 01046

 0.000  0.311  0.311TECHNOLOGY BLVD 0.000CO 01345

 0.000  0.070  0.070TEHRANI LANE 0.000CO 01421

 0.000  0.070  0.070TENNEBROOK RD 0.000CO 00719

 0.000  0.060  0.060TERESA DR 0.000CO 00905

 0.000  0.440  0.440THACKER DR 0.000CO 01286

 0.000  0.370  0.370THE HEIGHTS 0.000CO 00886

 0.000  0.360  0.360THE TERRACE 0.000CO 00219

 0.000  0.150  0.150THIRD ST 0.000CO 00406

 0.000  0.030  0.030THISTLE CT 0.000CO 01179

 0.000  0.180  0.180THOMAS DR 0.000CO 01132

 0.000  0.100  0.100THORNBERRY RD 0.000CO 00914

 0.000  0.040  0.040THORNHILL CT 0.000CO 01471

 0.000  0.145  0.145THORNHILL DR 0.000CO 01470

 0.000  0.420  0.420TILGHMANTON RD 0.000CO 00571

 0.000  0.210  0.210TILLMAN AVE 0.000CO 00786

 0.000  0.360  0.360TIMBER LA 0.000CO 00427

 0.000  0.180  0.180TIMOTHY DR 0.000CO 01152

 0.000  0.170  0.170TOLL PASS LA 0.000CO 00534

 0.000  1.580  1.580TOMMY TOWN RD 0.000CO 00567

 0.000  1.270  1.270TOMS RD 0.000CO 00533

 0.000  0.050  0.050TOP FLIGHT CT 0.000CO 01202

 0.000  0.180  0.180TOWER DR 0.000CO 00904

 0.000  1.320  1.320TOWNSEND RD 0.000CO 00614

 0.510  0.200  0.710TOYER RD 0.000CO 00590

 0.000  0.190  0.190TRANSPORTATION CIR 0.000CO 01442

 0.000  0.140  0.140TREE TOP DR 0.000CO 01224

 0.000  1.920  1.920TREGO MOUNTAIN RD 0.000CO 00582

 0.000  1.780  1.780TREGO RD 0.000CO 00807

 0.000  0.070  0.070TRENGAIL RD 0.000CO 00366

 0.000  0.274  0.274TRICKLING SPRING LA 0.000CO 01327

 0.000  0.240  0.240TROPICANA DR 0.000CO 00866

 0.000  0.420  0.420TROTTER DR 0.000CO 00874

 0.000  0.160  0.160TROUT DR 0.000CO 01432

 0.000  2.240  2.240TROVINGER MILL RD 0.000CO 00348

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 27 of 30



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.170  0.170TROY LA 0.000CO 01241

 0.000  0.200  0.200TURNERS LA 0.000CO 00827

 0.000  0.250  0.250UNDERPASS WAY 0.000CO 00847

 0.000  2.330  2.330UNGER RD 0.000CO 00236

 0.000  2.060  2.060UNIVERSITY RD 0.000CO 00549

 0.000  0.285  0.285VALENTIA FARM RD 0.000CO 00401

 0.000  0.040  0.040VALLEY MALL RD 0.000CO 01003

 0.000  0.210  0.210VALLEY OVERLOOK CT 0.000CO 01280

 0.000  2.210  2.210VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00624

 0.000  0.150  0.150VAN LEAR DR 0.000CO 00495

 0.000  0.170  0.170VANTAGE CT 0.000CO 01287

 0.000  0.295  0.295VENTURE DR 0.000CO 01359

 0.000  0.060  0.060VICTORY DR 0.000CO 00221

 0.000  0.082  0.082VILLA RIDGE DR 0.000CO 01335

 0.000  0.040  0.040VILLA TERR 0.000CO 01370

 0.000  0.900  0.900VILLAGE MILL DR 0.000CO 00150

 0.000  0.100  0.100VILLAGE PL 0.000CO 01216

 0.000  0.380  0.380VIOLET RD 0.000CO 00810

 0.000  0.280  0.280VOLVO WAY 0.000CO 00156

 0.000  0.120  0.120WABASH AVE 0.000CO 00478

 0.000  1.250  1.250WAGAMAN RD 0.000CO 00402

 0.000  0.090  0.090WALDHIEM RD 0.000CO 00290

 0.000  0.110  0.110WALDRON PL 0.000CO 00216

 0.000  0.110  0.110WALNUT AVE 0.000CO 00292

 0.000  1.940  1.940WALNUT POINT RD 0.000CO 00110

 0.000  1.120  1.120WALNUT POINT WEST 0.000CO 00111

 0.000  0.037  0.037WALOAK CT 0.000CO 01343

 0.000  0.100  0.100WALTERS VIEW 0.000CO 00902

 0.000  0.490  0.490WALTZ RD 0.000CO 00339

 0.000  0.510  0.510WANDERING LA 0.000CO 01266

 0.000  0.210  0.210WANETA DR 0.000CO 01434

 0.000  0.030  0.030WARM SPRINGS CT 0.000CO 01270

 1.440  0.350  1.790WARNER HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00300

 0.000  0.310  0.310WARREN AVE 0.000CO 00287

 0.000  0.770  0.770WASHINGTON MONUMENT RD 0.000CO 00548

 0.000  0.410  0.410WASHINGTON ST 0.000CO 01186

 0.000  0.120  0.120WASTLER AVE 0.000CO 00289

 0.000  0.550  0.550WATER COMPANY RD 0.000CO 00280

 0.000  0.100  0.100WATER ST 0.000CO 00261

 0.000  0.640  0.640WATERY LA 0.000CO 00777

 0.000  0.174  0.174WAVY HILL DR 0.000CO 01305

 0.000  0.520  0.520WEAVER AVE 0.000CO 00153

 0.000  1.830  1.830WEAVERTON RD 0.000CO 00994

 0.000  0.100  0.100WEBER WAY 0.000CO 00688

 0.000  1.750  1.750WELLER RD 0.000CO 00752

 0.000  0.130  0.130WELLINGTON RD 0.000CO 00421

 0.000  0.390  0.390WELLSPRING DR 0.000CO 01140

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  2.060  2.060WELTY CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00243

 0.000  0.160  0.160WESLEY DR 0.000CO 00355

 0.000  0.190  0.190WEST LAWN LA 0.000CO 00124

 0.000  0.310  0.310WEST OAK RIDGE EXT 0.000CO 00889

 0.000  0.250  0.250WEST STONE CT 0.000CO 01436

 0.000  0.102  0.102WESTBURY CT 0.000CO 01455

 0.000  0.207  0.207WESTENBERGER DR 0.000CO 01389

 0.000  1.140  1.140WESTERN MARYLAND PKWY 0.000CO 00950

 0.000  1.660  1.660WESTERN PIKE 0.000CO 00010

 0.000  0.270  0.270WESTMINSTER CT 0.000CO 01212

 0.000  0.035  0.035WHEATFIELD DR 0.000CO 01336

 0.000  1.980  1.980WHEELER RD 0.000CO 00545

 0.000  0.360  0.360WHITE OAK RD 0.000CO 00311

 0.000  2.590  2.590WHITE OAK RIDGE 0.000CO 00040

 0.000  0.623  0.623WHITE PINE DR 0.000CO 01250

 0.000  4.720  4.720WHITEHALL RD 0.000CO 00315

 0.000  0.270  0.270WHITESTONE COURT 0.000CO 01395

 0.000  0.720  0.720WHITETAIL RD 0.000CO 00264

 0.000  0.090  0.090WHITNEY LA 0.000CO 01249

 0.000  0.110  0.110WHITTIER HEIGHTS 0.000CO 01142

 0.000  0.470  0.470WHORTON RD 0.000CO 00029

 0.000  0.030  0.030WICOMICO CT 0.000CO 00931

 0.000  0.150  0.150WILCOX DR 0.000CO 00711

 0.000  0.260  0.260WILDBERRY COURT 0.000CO 01404

 0.000  0.642  0.642WILDERNESS RUN RD 0.000CO 01411

 0.000  0.150  0.150WILDERNESS WAY 0.000CO 01268

 0.000  0.100  0.100WILL RICH DR 0.000CO 00912

 0.000  4.440  4.440WILLOW RD 0.000CO 00021

 0.000  0.070  0.070WILSON BRIDGE PARK LA 0.000CO 00106

 0.000  0.200  0.200WINCHESTER DR 0.000CO 01468

 0.000  0.388  0.388WINDING OAK DR 0.000CO 01308

 0.000  0.060  0.060WINDSOR CIR 0.000CO 00650

 0.000  0.210  0.210WINDSOR DR 0.000CO 00766

 0.000  0.560  0.560WINDY HAVEN RD 0.000CO 00983

 0.000  0.080  0.080WINTERBERRY RD 0.000CO 00424

 0.000  0.065  0.065WISDOM WAY 0.000CO 01469

 0.000  0.300  0.300WISE RD 0.000CO 00270

 0.000  2.320  2.320WISHARD RD 0.000CO 00113

 0.000  0.105  0.105WISSET WAY 0.000CO 01453

 0.000  1.340  1.340WOBURN RD 0.000CO 00800

 0.000  0.070  0.070WOLFORD AVE 0.000CO 00441

 0.000  1.920  1.920WOLFSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00322

 0.000  0.090  0.090WOOD POINT AVE 0.000CO 00895

 0.000  0.050  0.050WOODBINE LA 0.000CO 00205

 0.000  0.061  0.061WOODBRIDGE  CT 0.000CO 01341

 0.000  0.120  0.120WOODBRIDGE AVE 0.000CO 01245

 0.000  0.995  0.995WOODBRIDGE DR 0.000CO 01246

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.040  0.040WOODBURN CT 0.000CO 01004

 0.000  0.070  0.070WOODBURN DR 0.000CO 00211

 0.000  0.480  0.480WOODBURN DR 0.000CO 00212

 0.000  0.110  0.110WOODBURY WALK 0.000CO 01232

 0.000  0.290  0.290WOODCREST RD 0.000CO 00647

 0.000  0.360  0.360WOODHAVEN DR 0.000CO 00686

 0.000  0.050  0.050WOODHILL DR 0.000CO 00918

 0.000  0.350  0.350WOODLAND HEIGHTS DR 0.000CO 01117

 0.000  0.190  0.190WOODLAWN DR 0.000CO 00482

 0.000  6.330  6.330WOODMONT RD 0.000CO 00023

 0.000  0.100  0.100WOODSIDE CT 0.000CO 01068

 0.000  1.050  1.050WOODSIDE DR 0.000CO 00556

 0.000  0.602  0.602WOODSTOCK LA 0.000CO 00990

 0.000  0.110  0.110WOODVALE CT 0.000CO 00913

 0.000  0.070  0.070WOODVIEW COURT 0.000CO 01401

 0.000  0.210  0.210WOODVIEW DRIVE 0.000CO 01398

 0.000  0.080  0.080WREN LA 0.000CO 00893

 0.000  0.630  0.630WRIGHT RD 0.000CO 00484

 0.000  0.140  0.140WYNCOTE DR 0.000CO 00741

 0.000  0.125  1.330YALE DR 0.000CO 01173

 0.000  0.110  0.110YARROWSBURG RD 0.000CO 00619

 0.000  1.000  1.000YARROWSBURG RD 0.000CO 00812

 0.000  0.470  0.470YORK RD 0.000CO 00434

 0.000  0.140  0.140YORK RD 0.000CO 00438

 0.000  0.090  0.090YOUNGSTOUN CT 0.000CO 01087

 0.000  0.230  0.230YOUNGSTOUN DR 0.000CO 00917

 0.000  0.420  0.420YOURTEE RD 0.000CO 00620

 0.000  0.110  0.110ZEMMA LA 0.000CO 01364

 0.000  0.970  0.970ZITTLESTOWN RD 0.000CO 00547

TOTAL COUNTY MILES WASHINGTON 0.000  22.390  818.416  842.056

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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